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NOTES:

1. Segment information
Segment turnover and results

By business segments

2004 2003
HK$'000
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2004 2003
b. Location of market HK$'000 HK$'000

Taiwan 850,975

Page 4 of 11



3. Taxation

Current tax
Hong Kong
Other jurisdictions

(Over)underprovision in prior years
Hong Kong
Other jurisdictions

Deferred tax
Current year
Attributable to changes in tax rates
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2004
HK$'000

61,347
7,016
68,363
(86)
(2,028)
(2,114)
(6,462)

(6,462)

2003
HK$'000

46,511
5,322
51,833

143
940
1,083

(2,617)
956
(1,661)









packages call for innovative solutions and strong R&D commitments from equipment
suppliers.

Last year we launched our Twin Eagle wire bonder (35 microns capability) featuring two
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PUBLICATION OF DETAILED RESULTS ANNOUNCEMENT ON THE
EXCHANGE’S WEBSITE

A detailed results announcement containing all the information required by paragraph 45 of
Appendix 16 of the Rules Governing The Listing of Securities on The Stock Exchange of

Hong Kong Limited (“the Exchange”) will be
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